1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11

ESSEX COUNTY BOWLING CLUB (Indoor)

May Andrews Cup - Ladies Championship Pairs

J. Leon, R. Notley

B. Quilter, J. Dowsett

E. Schooling, D. Lonergan
B. Boothman, N. Gilham
H. Williams, J. Dowsett
H. Williams, J. Dowsett
M. Bassett, E. Bales

M. Bassett, E. Bales

E. Schooling, P.Else

P. White, I. Frewin

P. White, I. Frewin

S. Blake, M. Poole

S. Blake, M. Poole

J. Dowsett, P. Taylor

E. Schooling, P. Else

J. Swan, J. Tann

J. Dowsett, P. Taylor

J. Dowsett, P. Taylor

M. Newman, P. Else

M. Newman, V. Croft

R. Green, D. Howard

M. Goodman, A. Nevison
J. Swan, E. Hutter

J. Tann, A. Craig

B. Bowyer, S. Kemp

2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2021/22
2022/23
2023/24
2024/25

D. Howard, R. Green
S. Kemp, B. Bowyer
M. Poole, L. Daughtrey
R. Green, D. Howard
S. Kemp, B. Bowyer
S. Kemp, B. Bowyer
S. Kemp, B. Bowyer
C. Lee, S. Taylor (K. Lee)
S. Kemp, C. Spriggs
Not Played (COVID)
S. Kemp, N. Patient

S. Taylor, C. Lee

S. Decort, D. Rose

S. Decort, D. Rose




